Division of Snap-tite, Inc.
Fluid Components
Valves, Fittings & Tubing Selector Chart
MANUAL CONING AND THREADING TOOLS
Tube Coning Tools and Components Threading Tools and Components
Size Catalog Number Catalog Number
Tool Tool
With Coning With
O.D. I.D. Collet & Blades Die & Tool Order Guide
In. (mm) In. (mm) Blades Collet (Set of 2) Bushing Only No. Size-Type* Bushing
AE Medium
Pressure
AE High
Pressure
Threading Die
1/4˝ (6.35) .109 (2.77) MCTM4† 90248 101F-1577 402A 402 P-0214 1/4-28 1010-0343
3/8˝ (9.53) .203 (5.16) MCTM6 90250 101F-1601 402C 402 P-0215 3/8-24 1010-0344
 9/16˝ (14.3) .312 (7.92) MCTM920 90251 1010-5218 402E 402 P-0216 9/16-18 1010-0345
 9/16˝ (14.3) .359 (9.12) MCTM910 90251 101A-1897 402E 402 P-0216 9/16-18 1010-0345
1/4˝ (6.35) .083 (2.11) MCTM4† 90248 101F-1577 402A 402 P-0214 1/4-28 1010-0343
5/16˝ (7.92) .062 (1.57) MCTH5 90249 101F-1577 402B 402 P-0205 5/16-24 1010-0343
3/8˝ (9.53) .125 (3.18) MCTH6 90250 101F-1578 402C 402 P-0215 3/8-24 1010-0344
 9/16˝ (14.3) .188 (4.78) MCTH960 90251 1010-0883 402E 402 P-0216 9/16-18 1010-0345
9/16 (14.3) .250 (6.35) MCTH940 90251 101C-7214 402E 402 P-0216 9/16-18 1010-0345
Threading Tool
Coning Tool
Cutter Support
Feed Nut
Coning Tool
Housing
Collet Nut
All Threads for Autoclave Engineers medium adn high pressure tubing are LH national fine (class 2).  † 1/4" models use same collets and blades.
  Erie, Pennsylvania 16509 USA  •  PH: 814-838-5700  •  FAX: 814-838-5811  •  e-mail: ae_sales@snap-tite.com
Low Pressure
Pressure Rating psi (bar) - To 15,000 (1034)
Connection Sizes (inches) - 1/8˝ To 1/2˝
Connection Styles - Single ferrule compression sleeve
type for fast, easy make-up.
Medium Pressure
Pressure Rating psi (bar) - To 20,000 (1379)
Connection Sizes (inches) - 1/4˝ To 1˝
Connection Styles - Coned-and-threaded type for high strength
and repeated make-up. Anti-vibration collet gland available. In
line collar and gland to minimize block thickness.
Pressure Rating psi (bar) - To 43,000 (2965)
Connection Sizes (inches) - 1˝
Connection Styles - Coned-and-threaded type for high
strength and repeated make-up. Anti-vibration collet
gland available.
High Pressure
Pressure Rating psi (bar) - To 60,000 (4137)
Connection Sizes (inches) - 1/4˝ To 9/16˝
Connection Styles - Coned-and-threaded type for high
strength and repeated make-up. Anti-vibration collet
gland available. Nested collar and gland to minimize
block width.
High Pressure
CONNECTION STYLES
BALL VALVES
2B4S20 20,000 (1379) 0.25 (6.4)
2B6S20 20,000 (1379) 0.375 (9.5)
2B8S10 10,000 (690) 0.50 (12.7)
2 WAY
AE PRESSURE ORIFICE
P/N psi (bar) in (mm)
3BD3S20 15,000 (1034) 0.187 (4.7)
3BD6S15 15,000 (1034) 0.375 (9.5)
3BD8S10 10,000 (690) 0.50 (12.7)
3 WAY DIVERTER
AE PRESSURE ORIFICE
P/N psi (bar) in (mm)
3B3S20 20,000 (1379) 0.187 (4.7)
3B6S15 15,000 (1034) 0.375 (9.5)
3B8S10 10,000 (690) 0.50 (12.7)
3 WAY
AE PRESSURE ORIFICE
P/N psi (bar) in (mm)
Options: Pneumatic Actuator
AO: Air-to-open/spring to close

RH12 - 3/4˝-16 Reverse High
RH16 - 1˝-12 Reverse High
Ordering Example 20MAM6H9
20,000 PSI Male Adaptor
3/8˝ Medium X 9/16˝ High
20 MA XX XX
Available End Connections*Male AdaptorX 1000 PSIOrdering Information
*Additional end connections available (e.g. BSPP, JIC, Weld Type,etc.). Consult factory.
*Pressure Rating. The pressure rating of AE adapters is based on the lower rated connection used. Note: One piece adaptors available (add suffix  -OP to part number)
Medium
Pressure
TUBING
.062 (1.6) MS15-151 MS15-051 11,650 (803)
.069 (1.8) MS15-166 - 9,950 (686)
.085 (2.2) MS15-150 - 6,850 (472)
.125 (3.2) MS15-154 MS15-055 11,650 (803)
.180 (4.6) MS15-161 MS15-069 5,450 (376)
.194 (4.9) MS15-158 - 4,600 (317)
.195 (5.0) MS15-184 MS15-084 10,000 (690)
.250 (6.4) MS15-155 MS15-062 7,500 (517)
.277 (7.0) MS15-164 - 5,450 (376)
.305 (7.8) MS15-162 - 3,800 (262)
.375 (9.5) MS15-157 MS15-065 5,500 (379)
.402 (10.2) MS15-165 - 4,000 (276)
.109 (2.8) MS15-192 MS15-092 20,000 (1379)
.203 (5.2) MS15-193 MS15-093 20,000 (1379)
.312 (7.9) MS15-187 MS15-085 20,000 (1379)
.359 (9.1) MS15-194 MS15-097 10,000 (690)
.438 (11.1) - MS15-095 20,000 (1379)
.516 (13.1) - MS15-098 10,000 (690)
.562 (14.3) - MS15-096 20,000 (1379)
.688 (17.5) - MS15-099 10,000 (690)
.083 (2.1) MS15-182 MS15-081 60,000 (4137)
.125 (3.2) MS15-183 MS15-087 60,000 (4137)
.187 (4.6) MS15-185 MS15-083 60,000(4137)
.250 (6.4) MS15-189 - 40,000 (2758)
.438 (11.1) MS15-199 - 43,000 (2965)
Low
Pressure
High
Pressure
Tube Tube Tubing Catalog Tubing Catalog Maximum
Size Size Number Number Working
O.D. I.D.  Material Material Pressure
Inches Inches (mm) 304SS 316SS @ 100°F (psi)
(mm) @ 38°C (bar)